Name: _____________________________________     		#_____	___		Class Period:_______

Date:  		Monday, August 25, 2014										
Objective:
· Understand course procedures & expectations

Warm-up:
· Complete the student information sheet & write your desk # on the top
· What do you want to get out of this class?
Date:  		Tuesday, August 26, 2014									
Objective:


Warm-up:


Date:  		Wednesday, August 27, 2014									
Objective:

Warm-up:

	
								 
Date:  		Thursday, August 28, 2014									
Objective:

Warm-up:

			
Date:  		Friday, August 29, 2014								_____________
Objective:

Warm-up:

			
Date:  		Monday, September 1, 2014									
Objective: 	Enjoy Labor Day & the fact you have no school

Warm-up:

	
	
Date:  		Tuesday, September 2, 2014									
Objective:

Warm-up:

Date:  		Wednesday, September 3, 2014									
Objective:

Warm-up:
		 
Date:  		Thursday, September 4, 2014									
Objective:

Warm-up:
			
Date:  		Friday, September 5, 2014								_____________
Objective:

Warm-up:

Date:  		Monday, September 8, 2014									
Objective:

Warm-up:
	
Date:  		Tuesday, September 9, 2014									
Objective:

Warm-up:

Date:  		Wednesday, September 10, 2014									
Objective:

Warm-up:


Date:  		Thursday, September 11, 2014									
Objective:

Warm-up:
		
[bookmark: _GoBack]Date:  		Friday, September 12, 2014								______
Objective:
Warm-up:


